
LOT 71 HS  P-10-7-M-21E
1.5 AC M/L AS DESC IN
OR 1259 P 811

BRADHAM KITWANA
P O BOX 808
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-071-000-10132-007

9900 NO AG ACREAGE
3 10
000 1.00/

ALEXANDER RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
09/17/2015 MMSR

06/05/2024 LW 1.50 11,250 0 0 11,250

STANDARD
3

0
0

11,250
11,250

0
11,250

0
11,250
11,250

0

11,250

1259/0811 4/08/2022 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADHAM WILLIE J & LI

BRADHAM KITWANA

0080/0734 6/01/1981 WD U V 4,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK NC   ITLW 01-08-2022

5-YR PRCL CHECK, NO CHANGE

NEW PRCL 10132-017 PER SALE

OR 1259 P 809 & 811 S/O 1.5 AC TO

0

1 009940 C AC-RAW 0 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 11,250


